VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
1.3.2026 r. - 10:09 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 17
0 Kaloyan MLADENOV 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
1 Teodor STOYANOV 15  Akulite NT
2 Ivelin STOYANOV 15 Mladost'91 NT
3 Maxim STANCHEV 15 Slavia NT
4 Tsvetoslav DIMITROV 15 Aquazard NT
5 Hristiyan TSVETANOV 14  Mladost'91 NT
6 Luka ANDONOV 09 Vsi NT
7 Stoyan BAGALEV 09 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
8 Victor SHIVIKOV 15 Mladost'91 NT

Heat 2 of 17
0 Vladislav PETROV 15 Aquazard NT
1 Vasil STAYKOVSKI 14  Sprint 3:36.18
2 Petar ALEKSANDROV 15  Akulite 3:27.42
3 Svetloslav SIMEONOV 15 Damini LV 3:25.00
4 Simeon IVANOV 14 Sprint 3:23.46
5 Nikolay PETKOV 14 Levski 3:24.32
6 Hristiyan HRISTOV 12 Dobrudzha2021 3:26.87
7 Velin KACHAKOV 15  Sprint 3:27.56
8 Nikola MITEV 12 Plovdiv 2019 NT
9 Lachezar MINOVSKI 10 Tsarevets NT

Heat 3 of 17
0 Viktor ILIEV 13 Swim For All Ages 3:20.65
1 Ivan MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 3:16.70
2 Juliyan SHAKLEV 14 Levski 3:14.49
3 Dimitar GLAVOVSKI 15 Vsi 3:12.04
4 Nataniel NEDKOV 15 Vsi 3:08.00
5 Daniel GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 3:09.63
6 Jordan BACHVAROV 14 Belmeken 3:13.37
7 Konstantin KOSTADINOV 15 Cska 3:15.00
8 Martin STOYNOV 15  Sprint Sofia 3:18.00
9 Daniel KYAYCHEV 14  Plovdiv 2019 3:23.35

Heat 4 of 17
0 Denislav GOCHEV 11  Tsarevets 3:05.11
1 Yoan PETROV 15 Vsi 3:04.00
2 Nikola TSANKOV 14 Nsa 3:01.62
3 David PANAYOTOV 13  Sprint Sofia 3:00.00
4 Georgi MILENOV 15 Vsi 2:59.00
5 Ventsislav DZAMBAZQOV 13  Mladost'91 3:00.00
6 Martin KENAREV 14  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 3:00.00
7 Georgi TODOROV 14  Phoenix 3:04.00
8 Nikola LAZAROV 12  Mladost'91 3:04.76
9 Nikola FICHEV 15 Phoenix 3:07.00
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 17

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Georgi GRIGOROV

Kiril TROSKOV

Dimitar GRIGOROV
Georgi STATEV

Kaloian KOLESHANOV
Georgi GIGOV
Aleksandar STOYCHEV
Eray AHMED

Todor SEMOV

Dimitar TSULEV

Heat 6 of 17

o
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Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV
Stefan VASILEV

Stefan ILIEV

Daniel DIMITROV

Boyan GENOV

Boyan GEORGIEV
Maksim STEFANOVSKI
Daniel DIMITROV

Yavor DIMOV

Petar KABAKOV

Heat 7 of 17

o
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Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV
Samuil VASILEV

Stoyan KOSTADINOV
Daniel TODOROV

Daniel MATEV

Dimitar KOSTADINOV
Dimitar STAVRAKEV
Milen BINEV

Simeon HRISTOV
Atanas DEVEDZHIEV

Heat 8 of 17
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Gencho STOYANOV
Martin NENOV
Stefan STEFANOV
Lachezar MARINOV
lliyan HRISTOV
Martin KACHULEV
Georgi TSIRKOV
Hristo SIVOV

Todor MILKOVSKI
Dimitar RADOEV
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12
13
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Sandanski
Sandanski
Sandanski
Chepinets
Phoenix
Mladost'91
Mladost'91
Vsi

Akulite
Sandanski

Aquazard
Sprint Sofia
Levent SC
Levski

Vsi
Mladost'91
Briz
Aquazard
Nsa
Mladost'91

Olympic Sandanski
Slavia

Vihren

Lokomotiv
Mladost'91

Akulite

Smolian

Sprint

St.George
Mladost'91

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Iris

Slavia

Olympic Sandanski

Vihren

Plovdiv 2019

Lokomotiv

Mladost'91

St.George

Damini LV

2:58.00
2:57.00
2:56.00
2:55.12
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:56.00
2:56.63
2:57.75
2:58.00

2:53.32
2:52.00
2:50.60
2:50.25
2:45.11
2:50.00
2:50.40
2:51.10
2:52.04
2:55.00

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:43.00
2:40.23
2:38.00
2:39.41
2:40.64
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00

2:36.00
2:35.58
2:33.00
2:32.00
2:31.50
2:31.81
2:32.36
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

1.3.2026 1. 11:18 - Page 2



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 17
0 Rostislav PETKOV 10 Mladost'91l 2:30.00
1 Dean TOTEV 13  St.George 2:30.00
2 Ivan STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:30.00
3 Georgi ZLATKOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 2:30.00
4 Nikola KIROV 13 Phoenix 2:28.73
5 Angel BONCHEV 12 Mladost'91l 2:29.46
6 Atanas PATILOV 14  Vihren 2:30.00
7 Aleksandar GEORGIEV 09 St.George 2:30.00
8 Miroslav CHEKOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 2:30.00
9 Slavi STOYANOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:30.00
Heat 10 of 17
0 Aleksandar DIMITROV 09 Levski 2:27.92
1 Berk AHMED 12 Lokomotiv 2:25.68
2 Zahari SHUPEV 11  Smolian 2:24.34
3 Valentin NIKOLOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:24.00
4 Antoan TEVEKELIEV 11  Lokomotiv 2:23.34
5 Tonislav YANEV 10 Cska 2:23.58
6 Dimitar VASILEV 12 Levski 2:24.04
7 Vasko UZUNOV 14  Vihren 2:25.00
8 Radoslav RAYCHEV 11 Dobrudzha2021 2:27.20
9 Boris GRAHOV 13 Belmeken 2:28.39
Heat 11 of 17
0 Martin BELCHEV 12 Trayana 2:21.82
1 Alexandru CAPRARU 10 Bucharest Sport Club 2:20.62
2 Vasil MANOLCHEV 09 Cska 2:20.21
3 Denislav KAREV 10 Mladost'91 2:20.00
4 Viktor IVANOV 14 Vsi 2:19.36
5 Petar GARBEV 10 Belmeken 2:19.75
6 Georgi MITREV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:20.00
7 Vilislav TRIFONOV 14  Aquazard 2:20.56
8 Refik REYHAN 12 Bucharest Sport Club 2:20.89
9 Aleks PETKOV 08 Levski 2:22.09
Heat 12 of 17
0 Ivan TRICHKOV 12 Vsi 2:19.00
1 Stanimir GEORGIEV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:18.12
2 David STOEVSKI 12 Mladost'91 2:17.00
3 Georgi KOSTADINOV 11 Vihren 2:15.50
4 Preslav KUSHEV 07  Lokomotiv 2:15.00
5 Velizar NIKOLOV 11  Sandanski 2:15.00
6 Kostadin HOLYANOV 10 Vsi 2:16.00
7 Kaloyan CHERVENKOV 10 Levski 2:17.34
8 Sava POPOV 13 LeventSC 2:18.51
9 Alexandar GANCHEV 12 Aquazard 2:19.01
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 17
0 Kristian KASOVSKI 11 Aquazard 2:14.69
1 Borimir DANEV 11 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 2:14.00
2 Valentin ANGELOV 12 Levski 2:13.44
3 Avram GRANCHARSKI 13 Vsi 2:12.00
4 Slav TODOROV 07 Vsi 2:11.00
5 Pavel KAZAKOV 10 Trayana 2:11.75
6 Martin MATSOEV 10 Lokomotiv 2:12.76
7 Viktor DIMITROV 09 Damini LV 2:13.48
8 Pavel GORANOV 10 Aquazard 2:14.46
9 Matey NIKOLOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 2:15.00
Heat 14 of 17
0 Aleksandar DONCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:10.00
1 Dimitar RUMENLIEV 07 Vsi 2:09.80
2 Nikolay TAMBUKOV 10 Damini LV 2:09.64
3 Dimitar KOSTOV 10 Plovdiv 2019 2:07.42
4 Dimitar NAZLUMOV 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:07.01
5 Mark CHAKARIAN 10 Iris 2:07.21
6 Sebastian BOBEVSKI 10 Sandanski 2:08.00
7 Stanislav MAKARONSKI 09 Levski 2:09.65
8 Velislav TOSHKOV 08 Aquazard 2:10.00
9 Konstantin ANDONOQV 10 Levski 2:10.87
Heat 15 of 17
0 Konstantin PCHELINSKI 08 Olimpia 2:05.59
1 Atanas STAREV 08 Levski 2:05.00
2 Nikola GADBAN 10 Trayana 2:04.87
3 Vasil IVANOV 09 G.D.S 2:04.44
4 Victor GORANOV 10 Olympic Sandanski 2:03.00
5 Pavel PARISHEV 09 Sprint Sofia 2:04.00
6 Kristian TODOROV 09 Vsi 2:04.50
7 Georgi STOEV 11  Olympic Sandanski 2:05.00
8 Lachezar TASEV 06 Damini LV 2:05.49
9 Nikolai SLAVOV 09 Miladost'91 2:05.92
Heat 16 of 17
0 Taylor ATANASOV 11  Olympic Sandanski 2:02.00
1 Krasimir ZAHARIEV 11  Olympic Sandanski 2:01.00
2 Ilvan GAVRILOV 10  Vihren 2:00.00
3 Mario URSU 10 Bucharest Sport Club 1:58.36
4 Tsvetin GEORGIEV 04 Olimpia 1:57.00
5 Martin YUSEV 09 Mladost'91 1:57.30
6 Mihail STOJKOVSKI 09 Levski 1:58.74
7 Stiliyan MIRCHEV 07 Beroe 2:00.83
8 Viktor BRATANOV 09 Trayana 2:02.00
9 Aleksandar TSONEV 09 Cska 2:02.29
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 17

Boris MIHAYLOV
Luca BOLDURA
Dimitar DOKUZOV
Victor STANCIU
Svetlozar NIKOLOV
Yavor STEFANOV
Boris IVANOV
David STOICA
Ivaylo PIRINSKI
Matei HAGIU
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08
08
09
08
00
07
06
08
10
08

St.George
Constanta
Vihren
Constanta
Vsi

Vsi
Olimpia
Constanta
G.D.S
Constanta

1:56.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:54.31
1:54.61
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.55
1:56.00
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