

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 33
1.3.2026 . - 10:09

Men, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 17

0 Kaloyan MLADENOV	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
1 Teodor STOYANOV	15	Akulite	NT
2 Ivelin STOYANOV	15	Mladost'91	NT
3 Maxim STANCHEV	15	Slavia	NT
4 Tsvetoslav DIMITROV	15	Aquazard	NT
5 Hristiyan TSVETANOV	14	Mladost'91	NT
6 Luka ANDONOV	09	Vsi	NT
7 Stoyan BAGALEV	09	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
8 Victor SHIVIKOV	15	Mladost'91	NT

Heat 2 of 17

0 Vladislav PETROV	15	Aquazard	NT
1 Vasil STAYKOVSKI	14	Sprint	3:36.18
2 Petar ALEKSANDROV	15	Akulite	3:27.42
3 Svetloslav SIMEONOV	15	Damini LV	3:25.00
4 Simeon IVANOV	14	Sprint	3:23.46
5 Nikolay PETKOV	14	Levski	3:24.32
6 Hristiyan HRISTOV	12	Dobrudzha2021	3:26.87
7 Velin KACHAKOV	15	Sprint	3:27.56
8 Nikola MITEV	12	Plovdiv 2019	NT
9 Lachezar MINOVSKI	10	Tsarevets	NT

Heat 3 of 17

0 Viktor ILIEV	13	Swim For All Ages	3:20.65
1 Ivan MANOLCHEV	14	Cska	3:16.70
2 Juliyan SHAKLEV	14	Levski	3:14.49
3 Dimitar GLAVOVSKI	15	Vsi	3:12.04
4 Nataniel NEDKOV	15	Vsi	3:08.00
5 Daniel GEORGIEV	15	Nsa	3:09.63
6 Jordan BACHVAROV	14	Belmeken	3:13.37
7 Konstantin KOSTADINOV	15	Cska	3:15.00
8 Martin STOYNOV	15	Sprint Sofia	3:18.00
9 Daniel KYAYCHEV	14	Plovdiv 2019	3:23.35

Heat 4 of 17

0 Denislav GOCHEV	11	Tsarevets	3:05.11
1 Yoan PETROV	15	Vsi	3:04.00
2 Nikola TSANKOV	14	Nsa	3:01.62
3 David PANAYOTOV	13	Sprint Sofia	3:00.00
4 Georgi MILENOV	15	Vsi	2:59.00
5 Ventsislav DZAMBAZOV	13	Mladost'91	3:00.00
6 Martin KENAREV	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	3:00.00
7 Georgi TODOROV	14	Phoenix	3:04.00
8 Nikola LAZAROV	12	Mladost'91	3:04.76
9 Nikola FICHEV	15	Phoenix	3:07.00

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 17

0	Georgi GRIGOROV	15	Sandanski	2:58.00
1	Kiril TROSKOV	15	Sandanski	2:57.00
2	Dimitar GRIGOROV	15	Sandanski	2:56.00
3	Georgi STATEV	15	Chepinets	2:55.12
4	Kaloian KOLESHANOV	14	Phoenix	2:55.00
5	Georgi GIGOV	15	Mladost'91	2:55.00
6	Aleksandar STOYCHEV	13	Mladost'91	2:56.00
7	Eray AHMED	14	Vsi	2:56.63
8	Todor SEMOV	10	Akulite	2:57.75
9	Dimitar TSULEV	15	Sandanski	2:58.00

Heat 6 of 17

0	Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV	13	Aquazard	2:53.32
1	Stefan VASILEV	13	Sprint Sofia	2:52.00
2	Stefan ILIEV	13	Levent SC	2:50.60
3	Daniel DIMITROV	12	Levski	2:50.25
4	Boyan GENOV	15	Vsi	2:45.11
5	Boyan GEORGIEV	14	Mladost'91	2:50.00
6	Maksim STEFANOVSKI	14	Briz	2:50.40
7	Daniel DIMITROV	15	Aquazard	2:51.10
8	Yavor DIMOV	15	Nsa	2:52.04
9	Petar KABAKOV	12	Mladost'91	2:55.00

Heat 7 of 17

0	Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	2:45.00
1	Samuil VASILEV	13	Slavia	2:45.00
2	Stoyan KOSTADINOV	15	Vihren	2:43.00
3	Daniel TODOROV	13	Lokomotiv	2:40.23
4	Daniel MATEV	12	Mladost'91	2:38.00
5	Dimitar KOSTADINOV	15	Akulite	2:39.41
6	Dimitar STAVRAKEV	12	Smolian	2:40.64
7	Milen BINEV	14	Sprint	2:44.00
8	Simeon HRISTOV	15	St.George	2:45.00
9	Atanas DEVEDZHIEV	12	Mladost'91	2:45.00

Heat 8 of 17

0	Gencho STOYANOV	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	2:36.00
1	Martin NENOV	11	Iris	2:35.58
2	Stefan STEFANOV	12	Slavia	2:33.00
3	Lachezar MARINOV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:32.00
4	Iliyan HRISTOV	15	Vihren	2:31.50
5	Martin KACHULEV	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:31.81
6	Georgi TSIRKOV	13	Lokomotiv	2:32.36
7	Hristo SIVOV	12	Mladost'91	2:35.00
8	Todor MILKOVSKI	13	St.George	2:36.00
9	Dimitar RADOEV	11	Damini LV	2:38.00

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 17

0 Rostislav PETKOV	10 Mladost'91	2:30.00
1 Dean TOTEV	13 St.George	2:30.00
2 Ivan STOEV	13 Olympic Sandanski	2:30.00
3 Georgi ZLATKOV	15 Olympic Sandanski	2:30.00
4 Nikola KIROV	13 Phoenix	2:28.73
5 Angel BONCHEV	12 Mladost'91	2:29.46
6 Atanas PATILOV	14 Vihren	2:30.00
7 Aleksandar GEORGIEV	09 St.George	2:30.00
8 Miroslav CHEKOV	12 Olympic Sandanski	2:30.00
9 Slavi STOYANOV	13 Olympic Sandanski	2:30.00

Heat 10 of 17

0 Aleksandar DIMITROV	09 Levski	2:27.92
1 Berk AHMED	12 Lokomotiv	2:25.68
2 Zahari SHUPEV	11 Smolian	2:24.34
3 Valentin NIKOLOV	13 Olympic Sandanski	2:24.00
4 Antoan TEVEKELIEV	11 Lokomotiv	2:23.34
5 Tonislav YANEV	10 Cska	2:23.58
6 Dimitar VASILEV	12 Levski	2:24.04
7 Vasko UZUNOV	14 Vihren	2:25.00
8 Radoslav RAYCHEV	11 Dobrudzha2021	2:27.20
9 Boris GRAHOV	13 Belmeken	2:28.39

Heat 11 of 17

0 Martin BELCHEV	12 Trayana	2:21.82
1 Alexandru CAPRARU	10 Bucharest Sport Club	2:20.62
2 Vasil MANOLCHEV	09 Cska	2:20.21
3 Denislav KAREV	10 Mladost'91	2:20.00
4 Viktor IVANOV	14 Vsi	2:19.36
5 Petar GARBEV	10 Belmeken	2:19.75
6 Georgi MITREV	13 Olympic Sandanski	2:20.00
7 Vilislav TRIFONOV	14 Aquazard	2:20.56
8 Refik REYHAN	12 Bucharest Sport Club	2:20.89
9 Aleks PETKOV	08 Levski	2:22.09

Heat 12 of 17

0 Ivan TRICHKOV	12 Vsi	2:19.00
1 Stanimir GEORGIEV	11 Plovdiv 2019	2:18.12
2 David STOEVSKI	12 Mladost'91	2:17.00
3 Georgi KOSTADINOV	11 Vihren	2:15.50
4 Preslav KUSHEV	07 Lokomotiv	2:15.00
5 Velizar NIKOLOV	11 Sandanski	2:15.00
6 Kostadin HOLYANOV	10 Vsi	2:16.00
7 Kaloyan CHERVENKOV	10 Levski	2:17.34
8 Sava POPOV	13 Levent SC	2:18.51
9 Alexandar GANCHEV	12 Aquazard	2:19.01

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 17

0	Kristian KASOVSKI	11	Aquazard	2:14.69
1	Borimir DANEV	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	2:14.00
2	Valentin ANGELOV	12	Levski	2:13.44
3	Avram GRANCHARSKI	13	Vsi	2:12.00
4	Slav TODOROV	07	Vsi	2:11.00
5	Pavel KAZAKOV	10	Trayana	2:11.75
6	Martin MATSOEV	10	Lokomotiv	2:12.76
7	Viktor DIMITROV	09	Damini LV	2:13.48
8	Pavel GORANOV	10	Aquazard	2:14.46
9	Matey NIKOLOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	2:15.00

Heat 14 of 17

0	Aleksandar DONCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:10.00
1	Dimitar RUMENLIEV	07	Vsi	2:09.80
2	Nikolay TAMBUKOV	10	Damini LV	2:09.64
3	Dimitar KOSTOV	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:07.42
4	Dimitar NAZLUMOV	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:07.01
5	Mark CHAKARIAN	10	Iris	2:07.21
6	Sebastian BOBEVSKI	10	Sandanski	2:08.00
7	Stanislav MAKARONSKI	09	Levski	2:09.65
8	Velislav TOSHKOV	08	Aquazard	2:10.00
9	Konstantin ANDONOV	10	Levski	2:10.87

Heat 15 of 17

0	Konstantin PCHELINSKI	08	Olimpia	2:05.59
1	Atanas STAREV	08	Levski	2:05.00
2	Nikola GADBAN	10	Trayana	2:04.87
3	Vasil IVANOV	09	G.D.S	2:04.44
4	Victor GORANOV	10	Olympic Sandanski	2:03.00
5	Pavel PARISHEV	09	Sprint Sofia	2:04.00
6	Kristian TODOROV	09	Vsi	2:04.50
7	Georgi STOEV	11	Olympic Sandanski	2:05.00
8	Lachezar TASEV	06	Damini LV	2:05.49
9	Nikolai SLAVOV	09	Mladost'91	2:05.92

Heat 16 of 17

0	Taylor ATANASOV	11	Olympic Sandanski	2:02.00
1	Krasimir ZAHARIEV	11	Olympic Sandanski	2:01.00
2	Ivan GAVRILOV	10	Vihren	2:00.00
3	Mario URSU	10	Bucharest Sport Club	1:58.36
4	Tsvetin GEORGIEV	04	Olimpia	1:57.00
5	Martin YUSEV	09	Mladost'91	1:57.30
6	Mihail STOJKOVSKI	09	Levski	1:58.74
7	Stiliyan MIRCHEV	07	Beroe	2:00.83
8	Viktor BRATANOV	09	Trayana	2:02.00
9	Aleksandar TSONEV	09	Cska	2:02.29

Event 33, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 17

0	Boris MIHAYLOV	08	St.George	1:56.00
1	Luca BOLDURA	08	Constanta	1:55.00
2	Dimitar DOKUZOV	09	Vihren	1:55.00
3	Victor STANCIU	08	Constanta	1:55.00
4	Svetlozar NIKOLOV	00	Vsi	1:54.31
5	Yavor STEFANOV	07	Vsi	1:54.61
6	Boris IVANOV	06	Olimpia	1:55.00
7	David STOICA	08	Constanta	1:55.00
8	Ivaylo PIRINSKI	10	G.D.S	1:55.55
9	Matei HAGIU	08	Constanta	1:56.00